
Go Ahead SC SE III.  Egri SSE-BaluTurboTeam 3 : 1

4 Gáti András - Forgó Gábor 3 : 2

3 Zentai László - Sipos Dávid 3 : 0

1 Husz Gábor - Fodor István 2 : 3

2 Klujber Norbert - Karanyicz Balázs 3 : 0

Go Ahead SC SE IV. Öntöde SE. 2 : 2

4 Csigaházi Balázs - Kiss Roland 3 : 0

3 Bedő Ádám - Pék Róbert 2 : 3

1 Hujber Tamás - Nagy Tamás 3 : 2

2 Gyabronka István - Sárkovics Péter 1 : 3

 Pro Squash Akadémia SE III Budaörsi Labda Egylet II 1 : 3

4 Schmidt Csaba - Czakó Vince 0 : 3

3 Reider Tamás - Szabolcsi Márk 3 : 2

1 Mvravik János - Lőrinczi Attila 0 : 3

2 Németh Nándor - Lőrinczi Balázs 0 : 3

Go Ahead SC SE III. Öntöde SE. 3 : 1

4 Gáti András - Kiss Roland 3 : 1

3 Zentai László - Pék Róbert 2 : 3

1 Husz Gábor - Nagy Tamás 3 : 0

2 Klujber Norbert - Sárkovics Péter 3 : 0

Budaörsi Labda Egylet II  Egri SSE-BaluTurboTeam 3 : 1

4 Czakó Vince - Vida Beni 3 : 0

3 Pocsai Anita - Forgó Gábor 0 : 3

1 Lőrinczi Attila - Fodor István 3 : 0

2 Herendi Miklós - Karanyicz Balázs 3 : 2

Go Ahead SC SE IV.  Pro Squash Akadémia SE III 0 : 4

4 Csigaházi Balázs - Schmidt Csaba 0 : 3

3 Bedő Ádám - Szedlák Péter 0 : 3

1 Hujber Tamás - Németh Nándor 1 : 3

2 Gyabronka István - Reider Tamás 0 : 3

Budaörsi Labda Egylet II Öntöde SE. 4 : 0

4 Czakó Vince - Kiss Roland 3 : 0

3 Szabolcsi Márk - Pék Róbert 3 : 1

1 Lőrinczi Attila - Nagy Tamás 3 : 0

2 Lőrinczi Balázs - Sárkovics Péter 3 : 0

Go Ahead SC SE III.  Pro Squash Akadémia SE III 2 : 2

4 Gáti András - Szedlák Péter 3 : 1

3 Zentai László - Reider Tamás 0 : 3

1 Husz Gábor - Mvravik János 3 : 1

2 Klujber Norbert - Németh Nándor 0 : 3



Go Ahead SC SE IV.  Egri SSE-BaluTurboTeam 3 : 1

4 Bedő Ádám - Vida Beni 3 : 0

3 Gyabronka István - Forgó Gábor 3 : 0

1 Takács Alexandrosz - Fodor István 2 : 3

2 Hujber Tamés - Sipos Dávid 3 : 0

Szegedi-Tisza Squash SE II F.I.T.S.C. 2 : 2

4 Molnár Adorján - Zahorán Alex 3 : 2

3 Hadar Attila - Varga Zsolt 0 : 3

1 Kozma János - Polczer Rajmund 1 : 3

2 Vas Bence - Kovács Zoltán 3 : 0

MAFC SE Pécsi Fallabda SE 4 : 0

4 Lengyel Szilárd - Mihály László 3 : 0

3 Maklári-Klekner Csaba - Kászonyi Áron 3 : 0

1 Fülöp Sebestyén Bence - Szederkény Dániel 3 : 2

2 Tomor András - Radányi Boldizsár 3 : 0

Szegedi-Tisza Squash SE II Pécsi Fallabda SE 3 : 1

4 Lalia Gábor - Mihály László 1 : 3

3 Molnár Adorján - Kászonyi Áron 3 : 1

1 Kozma János - Szederkény Dániel 3 : 1

2 Vas Bence - Radányi Boldizsár 3 : 0

F.I.T.S.C. MAFC SE 0 : 4

4 Zahorán Alex - Lengyel Szilárd 1 : 3

3 Varga Zsolt - Maklári-Klekner Csaba 1 : 3

1 Polczer Rajmund - Fülöp Sebestyén Bence 2 : 3

2 Kovács Zoltán - Tomor András 0 : 3

Szegedi-Tisza Squash SE II MAFC SE 0 : 4

4 Lalia Gábor - Lengyel Szilárd 1 : 3

3 Molnár Adorján - Maklári-Klekner Csaba 1 : 3

1 Kozma János - Fülöp Sebestyén Bence 0 : 3

2 Csontos Ottó - Tomor András 0 : 3

F.I.T.S.C. Pécsi Fallabda SE 4 : 0

4 Zahorán Alex - Mihály László 3 : 0

3 Varga Zsolt - Kászonyi Áron 3 : 0

1 Polczer Rajmund - Szederkény Dániel 3 : 2

2 Kovács Zoltán - Radányi Boldizsár 3 : 1


